I am committing to Common Ground Troy by: ☐ Praying faithfully for the ministry □ Receiving newsletters by email □ Providing a one-time gift of \$_ □ Contributing support with \$_____each month I would like to receive monthly reminders by \square mail \square email \square no thanks I would like to receive quarterly statements by \square mail \square email \square no thanks

You can also donate online at www.cgt.life/donate

□ I would like to set up automatic drafting with my enclosed check

Common Ground Troy

Name			
Address			
City		Zip	
Phone	Email		
Church			

Please make checks payable to:

Common Ground Troy P.O. Box 1146 Troy, AL 36081

All donations to Common Ground Troy, a registered 501(c)3 non-profit organization, are tax deductible.

